FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08/REV03 01-04-2002



Docket No.: SCP-0000

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings → → → ▼	1019335	23	V	V V	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tra	ademarks: Ple	ease record the a	attached original docu	ments or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): SCP Global Technologies, a division of Preco, Inc.		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
12/31/01		Name: SCP Global Technologies, Inc. Internal Address:			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	⊠ No				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		Street Address	s: 400 Benjamin Lane	}	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of	Name				
☐ Other		City: Boise	Sta	ate: ID ZIP: 83704	
Execution Date: September 29, 2000		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached	d? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):					
If this document is being filed together with a new	application, the	he execution date	e of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Paten	it No.(s)		
09/324,797 09/227,637 09/650,38 09/878,535 09/905,025 09/847,70 09/576,982 09/510,112 09/918,750 09/408,279	6	4,860,643 5,226,242 5,744,716 5,847,276	5,882,598 6,286,688 6,041,938 6,153,533	6,136,724 6,138,694 6,245,250 6,170,703	
Additional n	umbers attache	ed? 🗵 Yes	☐ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 23			
Name: Kathleen A. Frost (Reg. No. 37,326)		7. Total fee (37	CFR 3.41):	\$ 920.00	
Internal Address: Suite 290		Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account			
01/03/ 2002 TDIAZ1 00000014 09324797 \		☐ Authorize	ed to be charged to de	eposit account	
01 FC:581 920.00 0P Street Address: 121 Spear Street		8. Deposit account number: 50-1703 DEC 3 1 2001			
City: San Francisco State: CA Z	IP: 94105		ate copy of this page if pay	11 /	
Oity.	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore of the original document. ———————————————————————————————————	egoing informa	ation is true and o	correct and any attach	hed copy is a true copy	
Kathleen A. Frost Name of Person Signing	Carre	Signature	4	Date	
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages inc	cluding cover s	heet, attachments,	and document:		

State of Idaho

Office of the Secretary of State

I, PETE T. CENARRUSA, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that I am the custodian of the corporation records of this State.

I FURTHER CERTIFY That the annexed is a full, true and complete transcript of articles of amendment for the following Idaho corporation, received and filed in this office on October 3, 2000, changing the corporate name from PRECO, INC. to SCP GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC., under file number C 26340, as appears of record in this office as of this date.

Dated: July 18, 2001



Pet / Cemercuse SECRETARY OF STATE

By _ Matalia Terunday

PATENT REEL: 012407 FRAME: 0036 Filed for Record at the Request of and AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

Larry E. Prince, Esq. Holland & Hart LLP Suite 1400, 101 S. Capitol Blvd. Boise, Idaho 83702



ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

OF

PRECO, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 30-1-1006 of the Idaho Business Corporation Act (the "Act"), the undersigned corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: Pursuant to Article 1 of the corporation's Articles of Incorporation, the name of the corporation is Preco, Inc.

SECOND: Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation of said corporation is amended to state as follows:

Article 1

The name of this corporation is SCP Global Technologies, Inc.

THIRD: The date of the adoption of the amendment by the shareholders of the corporation was the 29th day of September, 2000, in the manner prescribed by the IDMO SECRETARY OF STATE

Act.

18/64/2866 69:06

1 8 39.00 = 38.00 AMEND PROF 8 P 1 9 29.00 = 20.00 EXPEDITE C 8 3 (26340

PATENT REEL: 012407 FRAME: 0037 FOURTH: The number of shares of the corporation authorized at the time of the adoption of the amendment was 35,000,000, with the number of shares outstanding and entitled to vote on such amendment being 30,000,000, all of one class.

FIFTH: The number of shares that voted for the amendment was 30,000,000, which was a sufficient number of shares for approval of the amendment, and no shares voted against approval of the amendment.

In witness whereof, I have subscribed these Articles of Amendment this 29th day of September, 2000.

SCP GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Mork R Peterson

President

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF PRECO, INC. - 2

RECORDED: 12/31/2001

PATENT REEL: 012407 FRAME: 0038